Blutspenden in 75389 Neuweiler bis zum 23.05.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Do
Fr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Neuenbirg-Arnbach 75305
Arnbachhalle
SchwarzwaldstralRe 24

Gernsbach 76593
DRK-Haus
Am Bachgarten 9

Dobel 75335
Kurhaus Dobel
Neue Herrenalber StrafRe 11

Seewald / Besenfeld 72297
Seewaldhalle
Kniebisstrale 39

Nagold / Vollmaringen 72202
Gemeindehalle Vollmaringen
Lachenwiesenweg 6



